2017 Allocation of Judges

Entry Cup Judges 2017 Date and Times of Tours
Champion of Champions Jon Wheatley
Josephine Spring
Denise James
Beer Monday 10.07.17
Exmouth Monday 10.07.17
Falmouth Thursday  06.07.17
Marlborough Thursday  13.07.17
Paignton Tuesday 11.07.17
Thornbury Friday 14.07.17
Tresco Friday 07.07.17
2 South West Tourism Cup
No entries Population over 80,000
3 Torquay Tesco Cup Richard Budge Friday 14/07/17
Population 35,000 — 79,999 | Michael Foy
4 St Bridget Cup Paul Collier — Returning
Population 19,000 — 34,999 | Terry Porter
Babbacombe Bay in Bloom Monday 10/07/17
Newquay Monday 17/07/17
Penzance Community Flora Tuesday  11/07/17
Group
Portishead Friday 14/07/17
St Austell Thursday  06/07/17

Yeovil in Bloom

Wednesday 12/07/17




5

Portman Cup
Population 12,000 — 18,999

Richard Taylor - Returning
Bob Sweet

Devizes & Roundway in
Bloom

Monday 10/07/17 10am

Keynsham in Bloom

Friday 14/07/17

Calne in Bloom

Tuesday 11/07/17

Tiverton in Bloom

Tuesday 18/07/17

Truro

Wednesday 19.07.17

6

Sargent Cup
Population 9,000 — 11,999

Christine Fraser — Returning
John Goulden

Melksham in Bloom

Thursday  06/07/17

Ilifracombe in Bloom

Friday 14/07/17

Sidmouth Monday 10/07/17
Brixham Wednesday 12/07/17
7 Preece Cup Tony Moore - Returning

Population 7,000 — 8,999

Martyn Davis

Bradford on Avon

Wednesday 5/07/17

Hayle in Bloom

Tuesday  18/07/17

Glastonbury in Bloom

Monday 17/07/17

Sherborne

Tuesday  11/07/17

SWTA Cup
Population 5,500 — 6,999

Tim Ely - Returning
M Abrahams

Great Torrington

Wednesday 05/07/17

Kingsbridge

Thursday 06/07/17




9

Ayre Cup
Population 2,500 - 5,499

Kim Parish
Brenda Wright

St Just Wednesday 19/07/17 PM
Sodbury in Bloom Thursday 13/07/17 AM
Radstock Wednesday 12/07/17 PM

Pride in Poulton

Wednesday 12/07/17 AM

10

Cox Cup
Population 1,500 — 2,499

Andy Cole
Tom Sharples

Milborne Port

Wednesday 12/07/17 2pm

Cannington Tuesday  11/07/17 10am
Hutton Tuesday  11/07/17 2pm
Curry Rivel Wednesday 12/07/17 10am
11 Mary Mortimer Trophy Lesley Jelleyman

Population under 1,500 Kate Shepherd

Guy Braga
Clovelly Friday 07/07/17
St Issey Friday 07/07/17
Ash, Martock New for 2017 Friday 14/07/17
Langport New for 2017 Tuesday 18/07/17
PENNANT ENTRIES

12 TOWN TO CITY (NORTH) lan Murphy— Returning

11 - 12,000 approx. Jane Pagano
Corsham Tuesday 11/07/17

Taunton in Bloom

Monday 17/07/17

Burnham on Sea

New for 2017

Monday 10/07/17




13

TOWN TO CITY (SOUTH)

Graham Price
Steve Champion

Crediton in Bloom TBC
St David’s, Exeter TBC
St Thomas, Exeter TBC
Tavistock New into pennant TBC
Buckfastleigh New for 2017 TBC

14

VILLAGE

Rosemary Coomes —
returning

Rod Pooley

Liam Shoesmith at Tresillian

Berrynarbor in Bloom

Wednesday 05/07/17 3pm

Tresillian

New for 2017

TBC

Bovey Tracey

Wednesday 05/07/17 9.30am

Peasdown St John

New for 2017

Tuesday 11/07/17 10am

Plympton St Maurice

Tuesday 04/07/17 2pm

Floral Friends of Frampton Monday 10/07/17 3pm
16 BIDS GROUP Stevie Rogers

Bath BID Team Monday 17/07/17

St Austell BID Team Monday 10/07/17

Tavistock BID Team

Wednesday 05/07/17




